Amperite Co.
567 52nd Street
P.O. Box 329
West New York, NJ 07093
(800) 752-2329
DET1 - Series
Type
Timing Error
Reset Time
Min. Signal Input Time
Contact Type
Functional
Destruction
Functional
Destruction
Mechanical At 180 CPM 10,000,000
Electrical At 20 CPM 100,000
Ambient Temperature
Operating Humidity
Unit Weight
High Timing Accuracy
SPECIFICATIONS
20 Milliseconds
0.02 - 9999 Seconds
0.02 - 9999 Minutes
On-Delay / Interval with Signal, Reset
Programable Contact Configuration
       Solving Your Relay Requirements Since 1922
Standard 8 Pin Octal Termination
Backlit LCD Display
Digital Time Delay Relays
Wide Timing Range
 20 G's Minimum
 100 G's Minimum
Shock Resistance
Life (Minimum Operations)
−40° C to +85° C
98% RH @ 40° C
0.02 - 99 Hours 99 Minutes
0.05% + 50 Milliseconds
1 Second
Vibration Resistance
SPDT
10 to 55 Hz Double Amplitude of 1.5 mm
10 to 55 Hz Double Amplitude of 1.5 mm
 Timing Range
193 Grams
Amperite Co.
567 52nd Street
P.O. Box 329
West New York, NJ 07093
(800) 752-2329
Arrangement
Resistive Load
Cos. � = 1
Maximum Switched
Current
SOURCE DATA (at 20°C)
Nominal Voltage
Power Consumption
Temperature Rise
( Nominal Voltage)
Part Number CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT
COIL VOLTAGE TERMINATION
DET1-1C110A08 1C = 1 Form C 110A = 110 VAC 08 = Octal Plug-in
1C
110 VAC
25°C
5A @ 24 VDC 5A @ 220 VAC
5A
5 VA
THE AMPERITE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM IS LISTED BELOW. IF YOU DO NOT
SEE THE NUMBER LISTED THAT YOU NEED, PLEASE CONTACT US. WE CAN
PROVIDE MOST TYPES OF RELAYS AVAILABLE TODAY.
       Solving Your Relay Requirements Since 1922
CONTACT RATINGS